Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: _ oCTOBER 10, 2008

Recording Requested By:

Name: —LYNDA TEGCLIA COMMINITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $__ N/aA

DOC # 0731403

10/14/2008 11:09 AM Deputy: GB

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 oOf 3 Fea: 0.00
BE-1008 PG&G- 2001 RPTT: 0.00

I O R

CHANGE ORDER NO 4 (#2008.229)

(Title of Document}

This page added to provide addilional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applics)



No.,

PROJECT:___ Reconstruction of Dorla Court

DATE OF ISSUANCE: September 19, 2008 EFFECTIVE DATE: September 19, 2008

OWNER: Douglas County, NV

OWNER'’s Contract No. DCCD # 2008-630/ PWP DO-2008-350
CONTRACTOR: Marv McQueary Excavation, Inc. ENGINEER: Ed Mason, P _
ou!
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. =
Description: Reconcile bid quantities with actual field quantities. =
\O
Reason for Change Order: Reconcile bid quantities with actual field quantities, =
Attachments: DCCD tabulation
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price Original Contract Times

Substantial Completion: September 30, 2008
$111,962.15 Ready for final payment;_October 15, 2008
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1to No. 2 No. N/A to No. N/A.
$21,538.10 g

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Caontract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: September 30, 2008
$133,500.25 Ready for final payment: October 15, 2008

days or dates
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$2,216.75 0
days

Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders

Substantial Completion: September 15, 2008
$135,717.00 Ready for final payment: October 15, 2008

APPROVED: ACCEPTED:

By:N\ By: /67[ / //
Owner (Authorized Signat Contractor (Authorized Signature)

Rl
Date:Qat\ilE{T 4/‘; Y55 Date: Date: 4 -30-0%

‘ ‘BK- 1008
UMy DocumentsiDorla Ct CCO #4.doc l l“l“ “m l““ mll lllu Ill“ II\“ I"l IIIl ) 0??(‘_-{}; / éz C? C? 82

0731403 Paoe:

VRN



Dorla Court Bid Tab

Marv McQueary Exc.
est.
item description quantity  funit $ bid $ final Q final $
1|Mobilization (LS) 11%$7354.00 $ 7,354.00 1 % 7,354.00
2] Traffic Control (LS) 115634200 $ 6,342.00 1% 6,342.00
3]Remove exist AC (sf) 18205] § 020 $ 3,641.00 17920 $ 3,584.00
41R&R rolled curb (If) 9671 % 2610 § 2523870 936 § 24,429.60
5{Const. subgrade (sf) 191721 % 080 § 1533760 19172 § 15,337.60
614.5" type 3 AC20P 512} $ 12520 § 64,102.40 0% -
7|Adjust SSMH (ea} 31 34480 § 1,034.40 28 689.60
8|Modify exist. DI top 2{% 56510 $ 1,130.20 2-$ 1,130.20
Base Bid $ 124,180.30 0% .
0.% -
alt 1 3" on 6" agg base 18205] § 2.85 % 51,884.25 17920 § 51,072.00
$109,935.00
is alt 1 lower than item % yes/ino yes $111,962.15
CCO No 1 change to 4.5' AC section No cost
CCO No 2 cut drive approach $11,708.00
138If @66%/ft built 218 dif=60I/x66=3960 3960
CCOQO No 3 patch AC behind curb 9830
CCO no 4 reconcile and pay to raise H20 can 280
{Sum CCQOs 25778
{CCOs + Bid items $135,717.00 |
CERTIFIED COPY

ment to which this certificate is atiached is &
-frul:l? 33:".,\4 oesrect.copy of the original on file and on

rmf”o 1 10, A2PE

M Judicial District Court

wedl e

AR ARy =2 2008

0731403 Pame: 2 Of 3 10/14/2008



